Classifica Generale 1 / 2
Documento no. 7
2^ Tappa 05/05/2011 (Azzano Decimo - Pordenone)
Giovani Media 46,009 Km/hLunghezza 325,50 Km
No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos
1 MAGRIN Andrea (ITA)2 Cycling Team Friuli  7:04'29 1989 CTFITA19891117 G
2 BLIAKEVICIUS Mantas (LTU)148 Gragnano Sporting Club  7:04'29 1989 0GRALTU19891017 G
3 RIES Philipp (GER)71 German National  Road Espoirs  7:05'03 1989 34GERGER19890710 G
4 GRIGORYEV Alexander (RUS)142 Itera - Katusha  7:05'03 1992 34TIKRUS19920321 G
5 PUCCIONI Mirko (ITA)97 Caparrini Vibert Le Village Italia  7:05'03 1989 34CAPITA19891104 G
6 DURBRIDGE Luke (AUS)31 Team JAYCO  A.I.S.  7:05'03 1991 34JAIAUS19910409 G
7 RAJŠP Andrej (SLO)44 Cycling Team Radenska  7:05'03 1992 34RARSLO19920726 G
8 MANARELLI Carlos Alexandre (BRA10 Generali - Ballan  7:05'03 1989 34GENBRA19890213 G
9 GRESELIN Roberto (ITA)94 Mantovani Fontana  7:05'03 1989 34MANITA19891019 G
10 DE GROOT Daan (NED)21 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  7:05'03 1991 34RLCNED19911111 G
11 TATARINOV Gennady (RUS)30 Nazionale Russa  7:05'03 1991 34RUSRUN19910420 G
12 NICHELE Attilio (ITA)61 Marchiol Emisfero Site  7:05'03 1989 34MARITA19891211 G
13 AKIMOV Mikhail (RUS)28 Nazionale Russa  7:05'03 1992 34RUSRUS19920417 G
14 POLANC Jan (SLO)43 Cycling Team Radenska  7:05'03 1992 34RARSLO19920506 G
15 QUINTERO ARTUNDUAGA Duber 60 Gallina S.Inox Tonoli  7:05'03 1990 34GALCOL19900923 G
16 BEDIN Mattia Costantino (ITA)8 Generali - Ballan  7:05'03 1989 34GENITA19890521 G
17 KERN Julian (GER)103 Seven Stones  7:05'03 1989 34TSSGER19891228 G
18 DOMONT Axel (FRA)133 Chambery Cyclisme Formation  7:05'03 1990 34CCFFRA19900807 G
19 PECHKAREV Viktor (RUS)29 Nazionale Russa  7:05'03 1991 34RUSRUS19910109 G
20 ZANON Elia (ITA)93 Mantovani Fontana  7:05'03 1990 34MANITA19901011 G
21 YOVCHEV YOVCHO Zhivkov (BUL)5 Cycling Team Friuli  7:05'03 1991 34CTFBUL19910327 G
22 MCCARTHY Jay (AUS)35 Team JAYCO  A.I.S.  7:05'03 1992 34JAIAUS19920908 G
23 BONGIORNO Manuel (ITA)90 Zalf Désirée Fior  7:05'03 1990 34ZALITA19900901 G
24 STORTI Riccardo (ITA)80 Brisot Gaiaplast Bibanese  7:05'03 1989 34BIBIRA19890125 G
25 PETRUS Lubomir (CZE)129 Czech National Team U23  7:05'03 1990 34CZECZE19900717 G
26 TECHENNE COUTET Mathieu (FRA134 Chambery Cyclisme Formation  7:05'03 1989 34CCFFRA19890318 G
27 GRUBIC Luka (CRO)76 Brisot Gaiaplast Bibanese  7:05'03 1989 34BIBCRO19890809 G
28 HIRT Jan (CZE)127 Czech National Team U23  7:05'03 1991 34CZECZE19910121 G
29 FOPPOLI Michele (ITA)58 Gallina S.Inox Tonoli  7:05'03 1989 34GALITA19890406 G
30 BARDET Romain (FRA)132 Chambery Cyclisme Formation  7:05'03 1990 34CCFFRA19901109 G
31 PLÖTNER Nils (GER)73 German National  Road Espoirs  7:05'03 1989 34GERGER19890507 G
32 KATYRIN Roman (RUS)144 Itera - Katusha  7:05'03 1991 34TIKRUS19910524 G
33 ZAKARIN Ilnur (RUS)27 Nazionale Russa  7:05'03 1989 34RUSRUS19890915 G
34 LANE Patrick (AUS)34 Team JAYCO  A.I.S.  7:05'03 1991 34JAIAUS19910829 G
35 BERCZ Patrick (GER)75 German National  Road Espoirs  7:09'01 1989 4'32GERGER19890911 G
36 SÜTTERLIN Jasha (GER)55 Thüringer Energie Team  7:09'01 1992 4'32TETGER19921104 G
37 POKIDOV Maxim (RUS)141 Itera - Katusha  7:09'01 1989 4'32TIKRUS19890711 G
38 GAFFURINI Nicola (ITA)59 Gallina S.Inox Tonoli  7:09'01 1989 4'32GALITA19891215 G
39 FORTIN Filippo (ITA)18 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  7:09'35 1989 5'06TREITA19890201 G
40 MENCIASSI Alessio (ITA)83 Etruria Team  7:09'35 1990 5'06ETRITA19900504 G
41 STOHR Pavel (CZE)130 Czech National Team U23  7:09'35 1991 5'06CZECZE19910405 G
42 BANI Eugenio (ITA)98 Caparrini Vibert Le Village Italia  7:09'35 1991 5'06CAPITA19910113 G
43 DVORSKY David (CZE)128 Czech National Team U23  7:09'35 1992 5'06CZECZE19920611 G
44 AMICABILE Marco (ITA)57 Gallina S.Inox Tonoli  7:09'35 1990 5'06GALITA19901109 G
45 YAKIMOV Konstantin (RUS)26 Nazionale Russa  7:09'35 1991 5'06RUSRUS19910113 G
46 ZHUPA Eugert (ALB)20 Trevigiani Dynamon Bottoli  7:09'35 1990 5'06TREALB19900404 G
47 PIZZABALLA Gabriele (ITA)107 Team Palazzago  7:09'35 1990 5'06PALITA19901004 G
48 WELTER Thomas (FRA)135 Chambery Cyclisme Formation  7:09'35 1989 5'06CCFFRA19890102 G
49 KUEN Maximilian (AUT)39 Team Radland Tirol  7:09'35 1992 5'06TYRAUT19920526 G
50 NORDHOFF Alexander (GER)101 Seven Stones  7:09'35 1989 5'06TSSGER19891025 G
51 BURGEL Bastian (GER)53 Thüringer Energie Team  7:09'35 1991 5'06TETGER19910328 G
52 BOSTNER Jaka (SLO)45 Cycling Team Radenska  7:09'35 1992 5'06RARSLO19920625 G
53 ŠTIMULAK Klemen (SLO)41 Cycling Team Radenska  7:09'35 1990 5'06RARSLO19900720 G
54 STUCKI Dominik (SUI)120 V.C. Mendrisio - PL Valli  7:09'35 1990 5'06MENSUI19901211 G
55 RAZUMOV Maxim (RUS)143 Itera - Katusha  7:09'35 1990 5'06TIKRUS19900112 G
56 BIASIO Riccardo (ITA)64 Marchiol Emisfero Site  7:09'35 1989 5'06MARITA19890529 G
57 WOHRER David (AUT)38 Team Radland Tirol  7:09'35 1990 5'06TYRAUT19900214 G
Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it
05/05/2011
Classifica Generale 2 / 2
Documento no. 7
2^ Tappa 05/05/2011 (Azzano Decimo - Pordenone)
58 STEIGMILLER Jacob (GER)52 Thüringer Energie Team  7:09'35 1990 5'06TETGER19900101 G
59 SCHREURS Mark (NED)25 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  7:09'45 1989 5'16RLCNED19891219 GP
60 JENKO Robert (SLO)42 Cycling Team Radenska  7:14'54 1990 10'25RARSLO19900415 G
61 CALDERAN Alessandro (ITA)4 Cycling Team Friuli  7:14'54 1989 10'25CTFITA19890528 G
62 TARGETTI Tommaso (ITA)82 Etruria Team  7:14'54 1990 10'25ETRITA19900508 G
63 HOFSTETTER Oliver (SUI)116 V.C. Mendrisio - PL Valli  7:14'54 1990 10'25MENSUI19900116 G
64 BROERS Erwin (NED)24 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  7:14'54 1992 10'25RLCNED19920605 G
65 EYRING Andy (GER)72 German National  Road Espoirs  7:14'54 1989 10'25GERGER19890504 G
66 OBKIRCHER Marc (AUT)36 Team Radland Tirol  7:14'54 1991 10'25TYRAUT19910623 G
67 MORESCO Mattia (ITA)114 F.Coppi Gazzera Videa  7:16'24 1990 11'55COPITA19900805 G
68 FRANCESCONI Nicolas (ITA)84 Etruria Team  7:16'24 1989 11'55ETRITA19891124 G
69 NOLTEN Bram (NED)23 Rucanor-Line Cycling Team  7:16'24 1991 11'55RLCNED19910519 G
70 GUDERZO Andrea (ITA)95 Mantovani Fontana  7:16'29 1991 12'00MANITA19911026 G
71 ONGARETTO Elia (ITA)62 Marchiol Emisfero Site  7:16'58 1991 12'29MARITA19910110 G
72 ALBERTI Nicholas Luca (ITA)81 Etruria Team  7:16'58 1989 12'29ETRITA19890304 G
73 RINALDI Luca (ITA)140 A.C.S. Gruppo Lupi  7:16'58 1990 12'29LUPITA19900604 G
74 HUMBERT Michael (GER)104 Seven Stones  7:16'58 1990 12'29TSSGER19900106 G
75 SLOKOTOVICH Andrey (KAZ)137 A.C.S. Gruppo Lupi  7:16'58 1992 12'29LUPKZK19920104 G
76 BENNING Hans-Jochim (GER)105 Seven Stones  7:16'58 1992 12'29TSSGER19920309 G
77 ZUCCHINI Giacomo (ITA)112 F.Coppi Gazzera Videa  7:16'58 1990 12'29COPITA19900104 G
78 ZAMBON Matteo (ITA)108 Team Palazzago  7:16'58 1991 12'29PALITA19910817 G
79 FUSAZ Marco (ITA)3 Cycling Team Friuli  7:16'58 1989 12'29CTFITA19890721 G
80 MANAKOV Victor (RUS)145 Itera - Katusha  7:16'58 1992 12'29TIKRUS19920609 G
81 MARCHIORI Federico (ITA)63 Marchiol Emisfero Site  7:16'58 1991 12'29MARITA19910924 G
82 VECERA Jakub (CZE)126 Czech National Team U23  7:16'58 1992 12'29CZECZE19920926 G
83 NUBER Simon (GER)54 Thüringer Energie Team  7:16'58 1991 12'29TETGER19910328 G
84 WILLIAM Mike (GER)51 Thüringer Energie Team  7:16'58 1990 12'29TETGER19901024 G
85 ROTH Christopher (GER)102 Seven Stones  7:16'58 1990 12'29TSSGER19900418 G
86 VOGT Mario (GER)74 German National  Road Espoirs  7:16'58 1992 12'29GERGER19920117 G
87 GIL Tomas (ARG)67 START Cycling Team  7:22'24 1990 17'55STAARG19900327 G
88 RAMIREZ Alan (ARG)69 START Cycling Team  7:23'51 1990 19'22STAARG199003620 G
D.S.Cronometraggio
ANZIUTTI Rinaldo
Federazione Italiana Cronometristi - www.ficr.it
05/05/2011